D e s c r i p t i o n
The Canterbury is an aluminum
pole with extruded base, tapere d
shaft and cast transistion pieces.
An inexpensive alternative to more
o rnate poles, it still offers a simple
and pleasing elegance to comple-
ment any landscape.

Telephone (205) 339-0711
Toll Free 1-800-435-6563  Fax (205) 339-4840
How to Order
Catalogue Number Height Options Options Options
KM90RF 10 DR BA BK
Optional Items
DR GFI Duplex Receptacle generally located
one foot from top of pole.
BA Banner Arms supplied to required length
FH Flagholder orientated to specification
LRN Ladder Rest
FFP KINGKOAT Finish Paint
GN - Green GY - Gray BK - Black
BE - Blue BN - Brown BZ - Bronze
*Custom colors available upon request.
L u m i n a i r e s
Select from King’s vast array of historically accurate luminaires with
unmatched modern photometric perf o rmance. To select the luminaire for
your application, turn to the “Luminaire” section of our catalogue.
Decorative A r m s
King offers a wide selection of single, twin and multiple arms, from finely
detailed historically accurate re p roductions to more recent custom designs.
To specify, turn to “Arms and Capitals” section of our catalogue.
Anchor Bolt/Base Details
How to Catalogue
Catalogue Pole Pole Top PoleDescription Number Height Diameter Weight Lbs.
Canterbury 10’ KM90RF-10 10’0” 4.5” 98
Canterbury 11’ KM90RF-11 11’0” 4.5” 101
Canterbury 12’ KM90RF-12 12’0” 4.5” 104
Canterbury 13’ KM90RF-13 13’0” 4.5” 107
Canterbury 14’ KM90RF-14 14’0” 4.5” 110
Canterbury 15’ KM90RF-15 15’0” 4.5” 113
Canterbury 16’ KM90RF-16 16’0” 4.5” 116
Canterbury 17’ KM90RF-17 17’0” 4.5” 119
Shaft Cross Section
“RF” Round Formed
12 1/2” DIA. BOLT CIRCLE
17” DIA. BASEPLATE
18” DIA. CAST BASE
(4) 3/4” X 27” H.D. GALV.
ANCHOR BOLTS - 3” PROJECTION TWO PIECE CAST
ALUMINUM BASE
45 3/8”
11.25”2”
5 ”
12’ 0”
Taper of Shaft: .14”/ft